

TRADE SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION APPLICATION DEADLINE: MAY 16, 2025

(THIS APPLICATION MUST BE TYPED)

The Whitman County Association of REALTORS® is a nonprofit organization that is actively involved in serving our communities. Whitman County Association of REALTORS® Scholarship Program now offers a \$1000 scholarship award to an outstanding student from a Whitman County High School who will attend a Trade School in the fall. With the offering of this scholarship, the association focuses on higher education and the local community by choosing an outstanding student who also serves their community in positive ways.

To be considered, please complete the following tasks for our application:

Name:				
	(First) (Middle)		(Last)	
Present Address:				
- -	(Street)	(City)	(Zip)	
Telephone:		Enrollment#:	Enrollment#:	
Email Address:				

Please compile your application in the following order:

- 1. A copy of your letter of acceptance to the Trade School
- 2. A letter of **nomination** from a school official. Nomination should include student's club activities scholastically and/or athletically.

-and-

A letter of **recommendation** from a school official or a person that you have known for at least two years and is not a relative.

- 3. A copy of your transcript
- 4. A list or resume of activities and interests which you participate in within your community.
- 5. Typed essay on what your current educational goals are and what challenges you foresee (not to exceed one page)

Presentation:

- 1. Paperclipped or simply put in order and placed in an envelope is preferred.
- 2. Do not staple your application or put it in a binder.

Note:

- Committee members will receive a copy of your full application with the name removed and a number assigned to each application to ensure no bias is given.
- A digital photo and permission to use it will be requested of the scholarship recipient. You may download the application form from our website at *whitmancountyrealtors.com/Whitman-county-seniors-scholarship*.

Submit application forms by mail to:

Whitman County Association of REALTORS® Belinda Huntsman, Executive Officer 7151 W. Clearwater Avenue Kennewick, WA 99336

Submit application forms by email to Belinda Huntsman at:

belinda@realtoramc.com

APPLICATIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN MAY 17, 2024.